Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Heavy-duty die-cast aluminum
housing and door. Tool-less
entry, hinged removable door for
easy access to terminal block,
mounting bolts, and optional

TD521023EN
January 7, 2020 5:04 PM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ARCH-M-PA2-40-740-U-T2R-A15-AP-10K-PR
Product
Family
Light Engine Wattage Bucket CCT Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
ARCH-M PA2 = (2) Direct
Mount
Rectangle
(48 LED)
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
740 = 70 CRI /
4000K
727 = 70 CRI /
2700K
827 = 80 CRI /
2700K
730 = 70 CRI /
3000K
750 = 70 CRI /
5000K
U= Universal
(120-277V)
1 = 120V
2 = 208 - 277V
8= 480V
9= 347V
H = High Voltage
Driver (347V -
480V)
T2R= Type II Roadway
T2U= Type II Urban
T3= Type III
T4W= Type IV Wide
5WQ= Type V Square Wide
[BLANK] = None
A15 = 15" Straight
Arm (Included)
AP= Grey (Standard)
BZ= Bronze
BK= Black
DP= Dark Platinum
WH= White
page 3
Accessories
OA / RA1013 = Photocontrol Shorting Cap
OA1223 = 10kV Surge Module Replacement
OA/RA1014 = NEMA Photocontrol - 120V
OA/RA1016 = NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027 = NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201 = NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
A15-XX = Arm (15" Straight Arm) 13, 14
FSIR-100 = Wireless Configuration Tool for Occupancy Sensor
HS-ARCH = Factory Install ARCH House Side Shield
Canada Sales
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-501-3000
F: 905-501-3172
Cooper Lighting Solutions